Siemens Matsushita Components 27
Features
● High volumetric efficiency
● Non-linear capacitance change
● High insulation resistance
● High pulse strength
Applications
● Blocking

CR
nF
Ordering code Min.
qty.
Max.
qty.
B37941; VR = 25 Vdc Size 0805 Capacitance tolerance ± 10 %
68 B37941-K0683-K60 8000 40000
100 B37941-K0104-K62 6000 30000
B37872; VR = 25 Vdc Size 1206 Capacitance tolerance ± 10 %
220 B37872-K0224-K62 6000 30000
CR
nF
Ordering code Min.
qty.
Max.
qty.
B37931; VR = 50 Vdc Size 0603 Capacitance tolerance ± 10 %
220 pF B37931-K5221-K60 8000 40000
330 pF B37931-K5331-K60 8000 40000
470 pF B37931-K5471-K60 8000 40000
680 pF B37931-K5681-K60 8000 40000
    1,0 B37931-K5102-K60 8000 40000
    1,5 B37931-K5152-K60 8000 40000
    2,2 B37931-K5222-K60 8000 40000
    3,3 B37931-K5332-K60 8000 40000
    4,7 B37931-K5472-K60 8000 40000
    6,8 B37931-K5682-K60 8000 40000
  10 B37931-K5103-K60 8000 40000
Termination
Dimensions in mm
Size I b s k 1)
0603 1,6 ± 0,15 0,8 ± 0,1 0,8 ± 0,1 0,3